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Consolidated list of all full time teacher year wise without repeat

Sino m:
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23
Artificial Intelligence and
1 |Dr.Vaneeta.M
vaneetam@ksit.edu.in FROIESSORSE R Machine Learning
2 |Ms.Anu Mathews anumathews@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor ARG .Intelhgen'ce and
Machine Learning
3 |Ms.Amulyashree.S amulyashrees@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Atificil Vlntelllgen‘ce .
Machine Learning
4 [Ms.Sahana Sharma.M sahanasharama@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Artificial .Intelhgen.ce apd
Machine Learning
T - J
5 [Ms.Lakshmi.K.K lakshmikk@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Aricial 'Intelhgen'ce an
Machine Learning
ifici llig d
6 |Ms.Roopa.K Murthy roopakmurthy@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor aificia: .lnte 1°en.ce an
Machine Learning
. . Associate Professor | Computer Science and
7 |Dr.Deepa.S.R deepaSR@ksit.edu.in & HOD Design
i g . Computer Science and
8 |Ms.Sushma.A sushmaa@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor .
Design
. Computer Science and
9 |Ms.Surekha Byakod surekhabyakod@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor .
Design
. . Computer Science and
10 |Mr.S.Subhash Kumar subhashKumars@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Design
) . Computer Science and
11 |Dr.Rekha.B.Venkatapur |rekhabvenkatapur@ksit.edu.in Professor & HOD Engineering
. . . . Computer Science and
12 |Mr.Harshavardhan.J.R  |harshavardhanjr@ksit.edu.in Associate Professor Engineering
. . . Computer Science and
13 |Dr.Vijayalaxmi Mekali vijayalaxmimekali@ksit.edu.in Associate Professor Engineering
. Computer Science and
14 [Mr.Sanjoy Das sanjoydas@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Engineering
. Computer Science and
f 15 |Mr.Roopesh Kumar.B.N roopeshkumarbn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Engineering
) Computer Science and
{ 16 IMr.Kushal Kumar.B.N kushalkumarbn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Engineering
. Computer Science and
/ 17 /Mr.Kumar.K kumark@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Engineering
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Sinof

18

Mr.Raghavendrachar.S

raghavendrachars@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

19

Mr.Krishna Gudi

krishnagudi@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

20

Mr.Prashanth . H.S

prashanthhs@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

Computer Science and

21 |Ms.Beena.K beenak@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor . .
Engineering

22 (Mr.Manoj Kumar.S manojkumars@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Computef Scwtnce and
Engineering

23 |Ms.Pallavi.K.N pallavikn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor ComPUter_. SCl(’anC and !\
Engineering ,

24 |Ms.Rashmi.H rashmih@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Computq Sc1cfnce e
Engineering

25 |Ms.Kavya.M.S kavyams@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Computef SCIe'nce and
Engineering

26 |Mr.T.Somasekhar tsomashekar@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Computet: SCIe.nce and
Engineering

27 |Ms.Supreetha Ganesh supreethaganesh@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Computef Sme:nce and
Engineering

28 [Ms.Pallavi.R pallavir@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Computer Science and

Engineering

29

Mr.Laxmikantha.K

laxmikanthak@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

30

Ms Namyapriya
Dayananda

namyapriyad@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

31

Dr.P.N.Sudha

pnsudha@ksit.edu.in

Professor & HOD

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

32

Dr.B.Surekha

bsurekha@ksit.edu.in

Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

o

33

Dr.Sangappa

sangappasb@ksit.edu.in

Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

34

Dr.Chanda.V.Reddy

chandavreddy@ksit.edu.in

Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

35

Dr.B.Sudarshan

bsudharshan@ksit.edu.in

Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

36

Dr.Rekha.N

rekhan@ksit.edu.in

Associate Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering
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37

Dr.Dinesh Kumar.D.S

dineshkumards@ksit.edu.in

Associate Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

38

Mr.B.R.Santhosh Kumar

brsanthoshkumar@ksit.edu.in

Associate Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

39

Dr.Devika.B

devikab@ksit.edu.in

Associate Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

40

Ms.Ramya.K.R

ramyakr@ksit.edu.in

Associate Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

41

Ms.Vishalini Divakar

vishalinidivakar@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

42

Mr.Sampath Kumar.S

sampathkumars@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

43

Ms.Bhargavi Ananth

bhargaviananth@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

44

Ms.Sangeetha.V

sangeethav@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

45

Mr.Praveen.A

praveena@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

46

Mr.Christo Jain

christojain@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

47

Mr.Saleem.S.Tevaramani

saleemstevaramani@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

48

Mr.Satish Kumar.B

satishkumarb@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

49

Ms.Pooja.S

poojas@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

50

Ms.Kavya.B.M

kavyabm@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

51

Ms.Shruti.V.Joshi

shruthivjoshi@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engipgeering

|
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Ms.Bhanumathi. A

bhanumathi@ksot.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication 4
Engineering ,

53

Ms.Anita.P

anithap@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and ‘
Communication ‘
Engineering

54

Ms.Suma Santosh

sumasanthosh@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

55

Dr.K.V.A.Balaji

kvabalaji@ksit.edu.in

Professor &
CEO KSGI

Mechanical Engineering

56

Dr.Dilip Kumar.K

dilipkumark@ksit.edu.in

Principal & Director

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

57 |Dr.M.Umashankar umashankarm@ksit.edu.in Professor & HOD ‘,
58 |Mr.M.Nagabhushana mnagabhushana@ksit.edu.in Associate Professor | Mechanical Engineering ’
59 |Mr.K.Prasad prasadk@ksit.edu.in Associate professor | Mechanical Engineering E
60 |Dr.Nagaprasad.K.S nagaprasadks@ksit.edu.in Associate professor | Mechanical Engineering
61 [Dr.Girish.T.R girishtr@ksit.edu.in Associate professor | Mechanical Engineering |
1
62 |Dr.L.Nirmala nirmalal@ksit.edu.in Associate professor | Mechanical Engineering |
i
63 |Mr.Manjunath.B.R manjunathabr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering |
64 |Mr.Ranganath.N ranganathn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering 3
65 |Mr.Harish.U harishu@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
|
66 |Mr.Anil Kumar.A anilkumara@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
67 |Ms.Tejaswini.M.L tejaswiniml@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor [ Mechanical Engineering
68 |Dr.Saleem Khan saleemkhan@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering "
B
69 |Mr.Rajesh.G.L rajeshgl@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering ]
_ i S Associate Professor Applied Science and
70 |Dr.P.Jalaja jalajap@ksit.edu.in & HOD Humanities
_ ) ) Fsany Applied Science and
71 |Dr.Venkataramana.B.S venkataramanabs@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professot Humanities
. . Applied Science and
72 |Ms.Lakshmi.C lakshmic@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Bienanii ey
, Applied Science and |
73 |Mr.Naveen.V naveenv@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Bluinanies ‘
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Applied Science and ‘

74 |Ms.Mamatha.N mamathan@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor
Humanities
75 |Ms.Tejaswini.R tejaswinir@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Applied Science and
Humanities
76 [Mr.Sunil Kumar.N sunilkumarn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Applied Science and
Humanities
77 |Dr.Renuka.C renukac@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor sipplied Seienceang
Humanities
78 |Ms.Kavya.T.N kavyatn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Applicd Sci?nce and
Humanities
79 |Dr.Kiran Kumar.S.R kirankumarsr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Applied Science and
Humanities
80 |Ms.Shylaja.K.R shylajakr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Applied Scif:nce e
Humanities
81 |Ms.Neelam Patil Radhika |neelampatilradhika@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Applice SC‘?Y,]% and,
Humanities
82 |Dr.Harisha.S harish.ukkunda@gmail.com Assistant Professor Applied Scm;nce AN
Humanities
83 |Ms.Anuradha. M.V anuradhamv@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Applied SCI?Y.]CC and
Humanities |
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22
. ; . . Artificial Intelligence and
1 [Dr. Ram P Rust .edu. . .
r. Ram P Rustagi ramprustagi@ksit.edu.in Professor & HOD Mischiific Learning
. . . Artificial Intelli d
2 |Mr. Krupesha D krupeshd@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor e S an
Machine Learning
. . ) C ter Sci d
3 |Mrs. Sougandhika Naraya sougandhikan@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor ol clence an
Engineering . |
: . . Computer Science and
4 |Mrs Geetha R geethar@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Engineering
Electronics and
5 |Dr. P Joy Prabhakaran prabhakaranpj @ksit.edu.in Professor Communication
Engineering
Electronics and
6 |Mrs. Jayasudha B.S.K jayasudhabsk@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering
Electronics and
7 |Mr. Sunil Kumar.G.R sunilkumargr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering
Electronics and
8 |Mrs. Pragati. P pragatip@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communicntion
Engineering
Electronics and
9 |Mrs. Aruna Rao B.P arunaraobp@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication

/ Engineering
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Electronics and

10 |Mr.Dileep J dileepj@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering

. Electronics and

11 |Mrs.Mohanambica.K.M [mohanambicakm@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication

Engineering

ACADEMIC YEAR 2

020-21

Dr. Dayananda.R.B

dayanandarb@ksit.edu.in

Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

9

K.Venkata Rao

venkatraok@ksit.edu.in

Associate Professor

Computer Science and

Engineering
3 |Ranjitha.K.N ranjithakn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Computer Scwjnce i
Engineering
4 |Sneha Karamadi sneha.k.1331@gmail.com Assistant professor Comp uter Scwtnce and
Engineering
5 |Sneha C.R sneha.pavil 1 13@gmail.com Assistant professor Computef Scne.nce and
Engineering
6 [Rashmi.B.H rashmibh@gmail.com Assistant Professor Computer Scne_nce and
Engineering
Electronics and
7 |Ms. Smitha Mallya smitimn87@gmail.com Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering
Electronics and
8 |Ms.Priyadarshini.J.Patil priyadarshinipatelj@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering
Electronics and
9 |Ms. Yeshwini V yeshwinivenkatesh@gmail.com Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering
10 |Mr Parashuram A K parashuramak@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
11 |Mr Bharath Kumar K R bharathkumarkr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
12 [Mr Gautham .S gauthams@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
13 [Mr.K.V.Manjunath manjunathkv@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
. ; . Applied Science and
14 [Mr.CHOWDAPPA MR chowdappamr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Humanities

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Pradeep Kumar.G.H

pradeepkumargh@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

Aditya Pai.H

adityapaih@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
. Engineering
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(%)

Swathi. K

swathik@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Computer Science and
Engineering

Computer Science and

4 |Mamatha.R mamathar(@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Engineering
. : A X Ksiteduwi P T Computer Science and
5 |Chillara Anil Kumar chillaraaanilkumar@ksit.edu.in ssistant Professor Engineering |
Electronics and 4
6 |Mrs. Sahana Salagare sahanasalagere@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication '
Engineering
Electronics and |
7 |Mrs. Shilpa V shilpa.bsv@gmail.com Assistant Professor Communication ?
Engineering
8 |Dr.T.V.Govindaraju govindarajutv(@ksit.edu.in Principal & Director | Mechanical Engineering
9 |Dr.B.S.Ajay Kumar ajaykumarbs@ksit.edu.in Professor Mechanical Engineering
10 (Mr.Murulidhar.K.S murulidharks@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
11 (Mr.Naresha.K nareshak@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
12 |Ms.N.SreeSudha sreesudhan@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
13 |Mr.Madhu.G madhug@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
14 |Mr. Kaushik. M.M kaushikmm(@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
15 |Mr.Amruth.K amruthk@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
16 |Dr.Manju.V.C manjuvc@ksit.edu.in Professor TeIeCon."lmun.lcanon
Engineering
.. . ' ; TeleCommunication
17 .. d ksit.edu. Assistant Prof
Ms Srividya.R srividyar@ksit.edu.in ssistant Professor Eliitgsting
18 [Ms.Swetha B N swethabn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor TeleCorr'unun.lcau()n
Engineering
19 IMr.JJAGANNATH.G jaganpsics@gmail.com Assistant Professor Applied SCK.:r.lce ane
Humanities
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19
1 |Sangeetha.V sangeethav(@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Cenip uter Scu*:nce nd
Engineering
: . : . A i d
2 [Priyanga.P priyangap@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Com;g;:;:nizlzr;;e an
: . : Computer Science and
3 |Pradeep.K.R pradeepkr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor iy l

Engineering

.C
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nithyakumarir@ksit.edu.in

Assistant Professor

Electronics and
Communication

4 [R. Nithya Kumari
Engineering
Electronics and
S |Mrs. Lakshmi. H.R lakshmihr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering
Electronics and
6 |Mrs. Veda. B vedabkrishna@gmail.com Assistant Professor Communication
Engineering
Dr. K. RAMA
7 e . . . . .
NARASIMHA ramanarasimhak @ksit.edu.in Professor & HOD | Mechanical Engineering
8 |Mr. BALAJI .B balajib@ksit.edu.in Associate professor | Mechanical Engineering
9 |Mr. ABHISHEK M.R  [abhishekmr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
10 MrRMALLIKARJUNA mallikarjunamr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
11 |Mr. PRUTHVIRAIJ .B .S [pruthvirajbs@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor | Mechanical Engineering
12 |Mr. K Senthil Babu senthilbabuk@ksit.edu.in Associate Professor TeleCorr.lmun.lcatlon
Engineering
TeleC icati
13 [Mr.Sujay S.N, sujaysn@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor cle orr.lmun.lca o
Engineering
. Associate Professor Applied Science and
14 |Dr.K.R. JAYAKUMAR [jayakumarp@yahoo.com & HOD Humanities
: . . . Applied Science and
15 |P. JAYASHREE jayashreep@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Humanities
. g . ; Applied Science and
16 |PRAVEEN CJOIC praveenjoic@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Humanities |
D : . . Applied Science and
17 |SRIDEVIB R sridevibr@ksit.edu.in Assistant Professor Humanities
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